ARIEMONT
City Schools

Scholars of today. Leaders of tomorrow.

Mariemont School District | 2 Warrior Way | Cincinnati, Ohio 45227 | www.mariemontschools.org | Office (513) 272-7500 | Fax (513) 527-3436

A1
A2.

B1.
B2.
B3.

C1.
C2.
C3.
C4.
C5.
C6.
C7.

E1.
E2.
E3.

F1.
F2.

G1.
G2.
G3.
G4.
GS.

H1.
H2.
H3.

Regular Board of Education Meeting
Mariemont Elementary — Café
March 9, 2020
AGENDA
7:00 p.m.

President calls the meeting to order

President calls on Treasurer to take the roll

Pledge of Allegiance

ROUTINES

Additions or deletions to agenda

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes

RECOGNITION

Superintendent Showcase Award

Superior rating at OMEA District 14 Solo & Ensemble Awards
OMEA District Honor Choir

Superior rating at OMEA District 14 Solo & Ensemble
OMEA District 14 Honor Band/Honor Jazz Band
OMEA All-Star Band

Hall of Fame Jazz Orchestra, High School Jazz One Ensemble, Cincinnati Youth Jazz Collaborative,
Cinti Youth Jazz Orchestra

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION

CONSENT AGENDA

Employment — Supplemental - effective for the 2019-2020 school year
Approve the Classified Personnel Actions

Approve the Certificated Personnel Actions

ACTION AGENDA

Approve GMP #9 for the MHS Construction Project
Approve the purchase agreement for property
FINANCIAL REPORT

Financial

Investments

Licensed Agreement-Public Library/MCSD

Apple Contract

Ohio School Board Capital Conference
REPORTS/INFORMATION/COMMUNICATION
Junior High School 2020-2021

High School start/stop time 2020-2021

High School Project Updates
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Executive Session

To Consider the employment of a public employee or official
The Board of Education executive session is adjourned
ADJOURNMENT



